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1324
1604
3213
3324
3601
3602
3602
3604
3641
3641
3642
3642
3 646
3648
3648
3682
3688
3688
3750
5111
5112
5131
5132
5501
5 504
7041
7042
7051
7052
7111
7112
7131
7132
7314
7501
7502
7503
7 504
7543
7548
7 549
7750
9041
9042
9051
9052
9111
9112
9131
9132
9314
9501
9502
9503
9 504
9511
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10.00
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20.00
20.00
20.00
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D/Z VIV % DPH U
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3430002
3430004
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Ciselnik 4
cetDPH skDPH T e x t

Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie slu
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie slu
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Predaj podn
Dodanie tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Nadobud.tov
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
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aru asl.,par.8 a9, 10%
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 10%
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
Zby par.50.0ds.2
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
aru par.50 ods.2
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
Zby par.50.0ds.2
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
aru par.50 ods.2
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
iku/ castipar.50 ods.2
aru asl.,par.8 a9, 20%
.vtuz.par.11,11a 10 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 10 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 10 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 10 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 10 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 10 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.Vvtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.Vvtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.Vvtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.Vvtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.Vvtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.Vvtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.Vvtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
.vtuz.par.11,11a 20 %
plati pr.par.69;2,9-12
plati pr.par.69;2,9-12
plati pr.par.69;2,9-12
plati pr.par.69;2,9-1
plati pr.par.69;2,9-1
plati pr.par.69;2,9-1
plati pr.par.69;2,9-1
i plati pr.par.69;2,9-1
i plati pr.par.69;2,9-1
ni plati pr.par.69;2,9-1
2,9-1
2,9-1
2,9-1
2,9-1
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i plati pr.par.69;
ri plati pr.par.69;
ri plati pr.par.69;
ri plati pr.par.69;

NNNNNNNDNDNDNDDN
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9512
9513
9518
9 548
9 582
9 588
9 750
11 041
11 042
11 051
11 052
11111
11112
11131
11132
11314
11501
11 502
11 503
11504
11 511
11513
11518
11 548
11 549
11 750
13 041
13 042
13051
13 052
13111
13 112
13131
13132
13314
13501
13 502
13 503
13 504
13511
13513
13518
13 548
13 549
13 750
15324
15324
15601
15 602
15602
15604
15 641
15 642
15 646
15 648
15661

D/Z VIV % DPH U
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20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3430010
3430010
3430010
3430010
3430010
3430010
3430010
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430012
3430014
3430014
3430014
3430014
3430014
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3430014
3430014
3430014
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Ciselnik 4

¢etDPH skDPH T e x t

Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Tov.a sl,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Sluzby.,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
Tovary,da
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ri plati pr.par.69;2,
ri plati pr.par.69;2,
i plati pr.par.69;2,
i plati pr.par.69;2
ri plati pr.par.69;2
i plati pr.par.69;2,
ri plati pr.par.69;2,9-12
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
i plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
i plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
i plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
i plati prij.,par.69 ods3
ri plati prij.,par.69 ods3
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
11 plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7
i plati 2.0db.,par.69 ods7

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov

.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.
.a sluzieb s osl.

od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
od DPH
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15 662
15 662
15 665
15 666
15 667
15 668
15682
15 688
16 324
16 601
16 602
16 604
16 641
16 642
16 646
16 648
16 682
16 688
16 750
17 324
17 601
17 602
17 604
17 641
17 642
17 646
17 682
17 688
34 041
34 042
34 051
34 052
34111
34 112
34 131
34 132
34 314
34 501
34 502
34 503
34 504
34 750
35601
35602
35 604
35641
35 642
35648
70111
70111
70111
70131
70131
70131
70 501
70 504

D/Z VIV % DPH U
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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Ciselnik 4

¢etDPH skDPH T e x t

Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dodanie tov
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Dod.tov.
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Nadob.tovar
Dod.tov.prv
Dod.tov.prv
Dod.tov.prv
Dod.tov.prv
Dod.tov.prv
Dod.tov.prv
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3431120
3431120
3431120
3431120
3431120
3431120
3431120
3431120
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Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
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.a sluzieb s osl. od DPH
.a sluzieb s osl. od DPH
.a sluzieb s osl. od DPH
.a sluzieb s osl. od DPH
.a sluzieb s osl. od DPH
.a sluzieb s osl. od DPH
.a sluzieb s osl. od DPH
.a sluzieb s osl. od DPH
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.43, ods.1, 2-4
sluz.,par.46-47,48 0ds.8
sluz.,par.46-47,48 ods.8
sluz.,par.46-47,48 ods.8
sluz.,par.46-47,48 0ds.8
sluz.,par.46-47,48 ods.8
sluz.,par.46-47,48 ods.8
sluz.,par.46-47,48 0ds.8
sluz.,par.46-47,48 0ds.8
sluz.,par.46-47,48 ods.8
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
u prvym odberat., par.45
ym odb.pri trojstr.obch.
ym odb.pri trojstr.obch.
ym odb.pri trojstr.obch.
ym odb.pri trojstr.obch.
ym odb.pri trojstr.obch.
ym odb.pri trojstr.obch.

e tov.a sl.s 10% DPH 1sk
e tov.a sl.s 10% DPH 2sk
e tov.a sl.s 10% DPH 3sk
e tov.a sl.s 10% DPH 1sk
e tov.a sl.s 10% DPH 2sk
e tov.a sl.s 10% DPH 3sk
e tov.a sl.s 10% DPH 1sk
e tov.a sl.s 10% DPH 1sk
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71041
71042
71051
71052
71111
71112
71131
71132
71314
71501
71 502
71 503
71 504
71518
71541
71 548
71549
71750
72111
72112
72 131
72132
72 501
72 502
73041
73 042
73051
73 052
73111
73112
73131
73132
73213
73 314
73 381
73501
73 502
73 503
73 504
73511
73512
73 513
73518
73 541
73 542
73 543
73 548
73 549
74 041
74042
74111
74 112
74131
74132
74 501
74 504

D/Z VIV % DPH U
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20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431121
3431122
3431122
3431122
3431122
3431122
3431122
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431123
3431124
3431124
3431124
3431124
3431124
3431124
3431124
3431124
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¢etDPH skDPH T e x t

Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Nadobudnuti
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
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e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
e tovarov a sl.s 20% DPH
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1a 20 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1d 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1d 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1d 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1d 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1d 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1d 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1d 10 %
v tuz.par.51 ods.1d 10 %
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75042
75052
75111
75112
75131
75132
75501
75502
75 504
88 602

D/Z VIV % DPH U
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20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00

3431125
3431125
3431125
3431125
3431125
3431125
3431125
3431125
3431125

RPRRRRRRRR

Ciselnik 4
cetDPH skDPH T e x t

Tov.a sluz.
Tov.a sluz.
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